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Vereine- und Stammtisch-Schießen 2023

Ehrenscheibe
1. Neuner Anton jun. (Wogner)  23,8 Teiler 
2. Tichatschke Chris           51,0 Teiler 
3. Klement Sepp                55,4 Teiler 
4. Schäfer Anneliese           63,8 Teiler 
5. Bartl Franz                 67,3 Teiler 
6. Müller Hans                 73,2 Teiler 
7. Berwein Franz jun.          74,5 Teiler 
8. Zahler Christoph            88,6 Teiler 
9. Holzer Florian (Cafe)       92,6 Teiler 

10. Behling Wolfgang            96,8 Teiler 
11. Kriner Hannes Lex           99,4 Teiler 
12. Bartl Bärbi                 104,0 Teiler 
12. Neuner Albert (Neuwirt)     104,0 Teiler 
14. Jennewein Elfriede          109,4 Teiler 
15. Neuner Paul jun.            110,6 Teiler 
16. Fichtl Regina               112,2 Teiler 
17. Neuner Hans jun. (Wogner)   117,7 Teiler 
18. Pleyer Franz jun.           118,0 Teiler 
19. Holzer Josef sen.           119,8 Teiler 
20. Neuner Christoph            123,7 Teiler 
21. Hormuth Rudi                131,6 Teiler 
22. Simon Matthias              137,0 Teiler 
23. Geierstanger Anton          137,8 Teiler 
24. Gerg Christoph              141,0 Teiler 
25. Simon Anton                 142,5 Teiler 
26. Berwein Franz               150,2 Teiler 
27. Zahler Hans                 152,8 Teiler 
28. Möhrlein Evi                153,5 Teiler 
29. Schäfer Peter               165,7 Teiler 
30. Berwein Hannes              167,2 Teiler 
31. Kriner Lisa                 170,9 Teiler 
32. Simon Josef                 171,1 Teiler 
33. Anzenberger Robert jun.     172,8 Teiler 
34. Brandtner Franz             174,8 Teiler 
35. Sperer Christoph            179,4 Teiler 
36. Neuner Anton sen. (Wogner)  181,1 Teiler 
37. Eiter Basti                 181,3 Teiler 
38. Breith Kathrin              189,0 Teiler 
39. Tiefenbrunner Hans          193,3 Teiler 
40. Feuerecker Sepp             197,1 Teiler 
41. Berwein Josef jun.          202,0 Teiler 
42. Schandl Karl                217,4 Teiler 
43. Achner Robert               218,2 Teiler 
44. Stelzl Johann               225,4 Teiler 
45. Rieger Wolfgang             229,9 Teiler 
46. Holzer Florian (Otto)       230,8 Teiler 
47. Neuner Margit (Neuwirt)     233,3 Teiler 
48. Goppel Alfons               233,8 Teiler 
49. Neuner Helmut               242,5 Teiler 
50. Neuner Thomas (Böbl)        248,0 Teiler 

Meisterscheibe
1. Neuner Anton jun. (Wogner)  102,9 Ringe 
2. Pleyer Franz jun.           101,9 Ringe 
3. Brandtner Franz             101,4 Ringe 
4. Neuner Christoph            100,9 Ringe 
5. Jennewein Elfriede          100,0 Ringe 
6. Berwein Franz jun.          99,6 Ringe 
7. Simon Anton                 99,5 Ringe 
8. Holzer Anton                99,1 Ringe 
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8. Simon Josef                 99,1 Ringe 
10. Neuner Paul jun.            98,8 Ringe 
11. Holzer Josef sen.           98,2 Ringe 
12. Bartl Franz                 95,9 Ringe 
13. Bartl Bärbi                 95,8 Ringe 
14. Neuner Helmut               95,6 Ringe 
15. Simon Matthias              95,3 Ringe 
16. Schäfer Peter               94,9 Ringe 
17. Zahler Christoph            94,2 Ringe 
18. Geierstanger Anton          93,9 Ringe 
19. Berwein Hannes              93,8 Ringe 
19. Breith Kathrin              93,8 Ringe 
21. Neuner Hans jun. (Wogner)   93,5 Ringe 
22. Goppel Alfons               93,4 Ringe 
23. Klement Sepp                92,9 Ringe 
23. Berwein Franz               92,9 Ringe 
25. Schwaiger Karl-Heinz        92,5 Ringe 
26. Rieger Franziska            92,1 Ringe 
27. Tiefenbrunner Hans          92,0 Ringe 
28. Gerg Christoph              91,9 Ringe 
29. Eichberger Ulrike           91,8 Ringe 
30. Anzenberger Robert jun.     91,7 Ringe 
31. Feuerecker Susanne          91,6 Ringe 
32. Behling Wolfgang            90,5 Ringe 
33. Neuner Thomas (Böbl)        90,2 Ringe 
34. Breith Matthias             90,0 Ringe 
35. Holzer Florian (Otto)       89,9 Ringe 
35. Tiefenbrunner Hannes        89,9 Ringe 
37. Berwein Josef               89,8 Ringe 
38. Rapp Bruno                  89,6 Ringe 
39. Fichtl Regina               89,0 Ringe 
40. Rieger Wolfgang             88,9 Ringe 
41. Feuerecker Sepp             88,0 Ringe 
42. Kriner Lisa                 87,8 Ringe 
43. Müller Hannes               87,4 Ringe 
44. Wilde Bernhard              86,9 Ringe 
45. Neuner Anton sen. (Wogner)  86,5 Ringe 
46. Hormuth Rudi                86,0 Ringe 
47. Weber Hans                  85,6 Ringe 
48. Stelzl Johann               84,8 Ringe 
49. Holzer Robert               84,7 Ringe 
50. Holzer Hubert sen.          83,4 Ringe 
51. Tichatschke Chris           82,6 Ringe 
52. Sperer Christoph            82,5 Ringe 
52. Müller Hans                 82,5 Ringe 
54. Schwaiger Karl              82,4 Ringe 
54. Holzer Albert               82,4 Ringe 
56. Berwein Josef jun.          82,2 Ringe 
57. Eiter Basti                 82,1 Ringe 
58. Rieger Silvia               82,0 Ringe 
59. Holler Simon                81,7 Ringe 
60. Schäfer Anneliese           81,5 Ringe 
61. Neuner Margit (Neuwirt)     81,4 Ringe 
62. Schandl Karl                80,5 Ringe 
63. Dietrich Sophie             79,4 Ringe 
64. Kriner Hannes Lex           79,3 Ringe 
65. Schandl Petra               79,0 Ringe 
66. Neuner Albert (Neuwirt)     78,7 Ringe 
67. Niklas Korbinian            77,7 Ringe 
68. Gerg Johannes               77,3 Ringe 
69. Holzer Florian (Cafe)       76,8 Ringe 
70. Zahler Hans                 76,0 Ringe 
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71. Achner Andi                 74,6 Ringe 
72. Rieger Anastasia            70,9 Ringe 
73. Mücke Johannes              70,7 Ringe 
74. Breith Franz                66,1 Ringe 
75. Krüner Pauli                60,6 Ringe 
76. Möhrlein Evi                59,5 Ringe 
77. Achner Robert               52,7 Ringe 
78. Holler Johann               49,7 Ringe 

Kegel
1. Holzer Albert               60 Ringe 
2. Holzer Josef sen.           59 Ringe 
2. Berwein Hannes              59 Ringe 
4. Feuerecker Sepp             56 Ringe 
4. Neuner Hans jun. (Wogner)   56 Ringe 
6. Schandl Karl                55 Ringe 
6. Tichatschke Chris           55 Ringe 
8. Zahler Hans                 54 Ringe 
8. Anzenberger Robert jun.     54 Ringe 

10. Simon Josef                 52 Ringe 
10. Stelzl Johann               52 Ringe 
12. Müller Hannes               51 Ringe 
13. Brandtner Franz             50 Ringe 
13. Schäfer Peter               50 Ringe 
13. Feuerecker Susanne          50 Ringe 
13. Tiefenbrunner Hannes        50 Ringe 
17. Neuner Albert (Neuwirt)     49 Ringe 
18. Neuner Margit (Neuwirt)     47 Ringe 
18. Tiefenbrunner Hans          47 Ringe 
18. Müller Hans                 47 Ringe 
21. Neuner Anton sen. (Wogner)  46 Ringe 
21. Möhrlein Evi                46 Ringe 
21. Zahler Christoph            46 Ringe 
21. Pleyer Franz jun.           46 Ringe 
25. Krüner Pauli                45 Ringe 
25. Holzer Hubert sen.          45 Ringe 
27. Eiter Basti                 44 Ringe 
27. Weber Hans                  44 Ringe 
27. Neuner Anton jun. (Wogner)  44 Ringe 
30. Holzer Anton                43 Ringe 
30. Wilde Bernhard              43 Ringe 
32. Holzer Florian (Cafe)       42 Ringe 
32. Hormuth Rudi                42 Ringe 
32. Sperer Christoph            42 Ringe 
32. Breith Franz                42 Ringe 
36. Rieger Silvia               41 Ringe 
36. Neuner Christoph            41 Ringe 
38. Geierstanger Anton          39 Ringe 
38. Holler Johann               39 Ringe 
40. Gerg Christoph              38 Ringe 
40. Schwaiger Karl              38 Ringe 
40. Simon Matthias              38 Ringe 
40. Simon Anton                 38 Ringe 
40. Neuner Helmut               38 Ringe 
45. Jennewein Elfriede          36 Ringe 
45. Holzer Robert               36 Ringe 
45. Rapp Bruno                  36 Ringe 
45. Gerg Johannes               36 Ringe 
45. Holler Simon                36 Ringe 
45. Schandl Petra               36 Ringe 
51. Berwein Franz               34 Ringe 
51. Schäfer Anneliese           34 Ringe 



SCHÜTZENGESELLSCHAFT WALLGAU E.V.     Druckdatum: 02.12.2023  Seite 4

51. Niklas Korbinian            34 Ringe 
51. Goppel Alfons               34 Ringe 
55. Neuner Thomas (Böbl)        33 Ringe 
55. Behling Wolfgang            33 Ringe 
57. Kriner Lisa                 32 Ringe 
57. Rieger Anastasia            32 Ringe 
59. Berwein Franz jun.          31 Ringe 
59. Breith Kathrin              31 Ringe 
61. Bartl Bärbi                 30 Ringe 
61. Schwaiger Karl-Heinz        30 Ringe 
61. Rieger Wolfgang             30 Ringe 
64. Berwein Josef jun.          29 Ringe 
65. Kriner Hannes Lex           27 Ringe 
65. Klement Sepp                27 Ringe 
67. Bartl Franz                 25 Ringe 
67. Mücke Johannes              25 Ringe 
67. Fichtl Regina               25 Ringe 
70. Holzer Florian (Otto)       24 Ringe 
70. Breith Matthias             24 Ringe 
70. Achner Robert               24 Ringe 
73. Achner Andi                 22 Ringe 
74. Berwein Josef               21 Ringe 
74. Rieger Franziska            21 Ringe 
76. Eichberger Ulrike           20 Ringe 
77. Neuner Paul jun.            17 Ringe 
78. Dietrich Sophie             9 Ringe 

Kegel und Ringe
1. Holzer Josef sen.           157,2 Ringe 
2. Berwein Hannes              152,8 Ringe 
3. Brandtner Franz             151,4 Ringe 
4. Simon Josef                 151,1 Ringe 
5. Neuner Hans jun. (Wogner)   149,5 Ringe 
6. Pleyer Franz jun.           147,9 Ringe 
7. Neuner Anton jun. (Wogner)  146,9 Ringe 
8. Anzenberger Robert jun.     145,7 Ringe 
9. Schäfer Peter               144,9 Ringe 

10. Feuerecker Sepp             144,0 Ringe 
11. Holzer Albert               142,4 Ringe 
12. Holzer Anton                142,1 Ringe 
13. Neuner Christoph            141,9 Ringe 
14. Feuerecker Susanne          141,6 Ringe 
15. Zahler Christoph            140,2 Ringe 
16. Tiefenbrunner Hannes        139,9 Ringe 
17. Tiefenbrunner Hans          139,0 Ringe 
18. Müller Hannes               138,4 Ringe 
19. Tichatschke Chris           137,6 Ringe 
20. Simon Anton                 137,5 Ringe 
21. Stelzl Johann               136,8 Ringe 
22. Jennewein Elfriede          136,0 Ringe 
23. Schandl Karl                135,5 Ringe 
24. Neuner Helmut               133,6 Ringe 
25. Simon Matthias              133,3 Ringe 
26. Geierstanger Anton          132,9 Ringe 
27. Neuner Anton sen. (Wogner)  132,5 Ringe 
28. Berwein Franz jun.          130,6 Ringe 
29. Zahler Hans                 130,0 Ringe 
30. Gerg Christoph              129,9 Ringe 
31. Wilde Bernhard              129,9 Ringe 
32. Weber Hans                  129,6 Ringe 
33. Müller Hans                 129,5 Ringe 
34. Holzer Hubert sen.          128,4 Ringe 
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35. Neuner Margit (Neuwirt)     128,4 Ringe 
36. Hormuth Rudi                128,0 Ringe 
37. Neuner Albert (Neuwirt)     127,7 Ringe 
38. Goppel Alfons               127,4 Ringe 
39. Berwein Franz               126,9 Ringe 
40. Eiter Basti                 126,1 Ringe 
41. Bartl Bärbi                 125,8 Ringe 
42. Rapp Bruno                  125,6 Ringe 
43. Breith Kathrin              124,8 Ringe 
44. Sperer Christoph            124,5 Ringe 
45. Behling Wolfgang            123,5 Ringe 
46. Neuner Thomas (Böbl)        123,2 Ringe 
47. Rieger Silvia               123,0 Ringe 
48. Schwaiger Karl-Heinz        122,5 Ringe 
49. Bartl Franz                 120,9 Ringe 
50. Holzer Robert               120,7 Ringe 
51. Schwaiger Karl              120,4 Ringe 
52. Klement Sepp                119,9 Ringe 
53. Kriner Lisa                 119,8 Ringe 
54. Rieger Wolfgang             118,9 Ringe 
55. Holzer Florian (Cafe)       118,8 Ringe 
56. Holler Simon                117,7 Ringe 
57. Neuner Paul jun.            115,8 Ringe 
58. Schäfer Anneliese           115,5 Ringe 
59. Schandl Petra               115,0 Ringe 
60. Breith Matthias             114,0 Ringe 
61. Fichtl Regina               114,0 Ringe 
62. Holzer Florian (Otto)       113,9 Ringe 
63. Gerg Johannes               113,3 Ringe 
64. Rieger Franziska            113,1 Ringe 
65. Eichberger Ulrike           111,8 Ringe 
66. Niklas Korbinian            111,7 Ringe 
67. Berwein Josef jun.          111,2 Ringe 
68. Berwein Josef               110,8 Ringe 
69. Breith Franz                108,1 Ringe 
70. Kriner Hannes Lex           106,3 Ringe 
71. Krüner Pauli                105,6 Ringe 
72. Möhrlein Evi                105,5 Ringe 
73. Rieger Anastasia            102,9 Ringe 
74. Achner Andi                 96,6 Ringe 
75. Mücke Johannes              95,7 Ringe 
76. Holler Johann               88,7 Ringe 
77. Dietrich Sophie             88,4 Ringe 
78. Achner Robert               76,7 Ringe 

www.profi-schuss.de
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Mannschaftsergebnis

MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNIS HERREN
1. Feuerwehr I                        558,4 Ringe 

Holzer Josef sen.          157,2 Ringe 
Berwein Hannes             152,8 Ringe 
Hormuth Rudi               128,0 Ringe 
Schwaiger Karl             120,4 Ringe 

2. RWK Mannschaft I                   556,0 Ringe 
Brandtner Franz            151,4 Ringe 
Neuner Anton jun. (Wogner) 146,9 Ringe 
Neuner Christoph           141,9 Ringe 
Neuner Paul jun.           115,8 Ringe 

3. SC Wallgau Oldies                  539,2 Ringe 
Feuerecker Sepp            144,0 Ringe 
Tiefenbrunner Hans         139,0 Ringe 
Schandl Karl               135,5 Ringe 
Holzer Robert              120,7 Ringe 

4. ESV Wallgau II                     538,4 Ringe 
Zahler Christoph           140,2 Ringe 
Tiefenbrunner Hannes       139,9 Ringe 
Wilde Bernhard             129,9 Ringe 
Holzer Hubert sen.         128,4 Ringe 

5. Gebirgsschützen Wallgau I          532,0 Ringe 
Pleyer Franz jun.          147,9 Ringe 
Simon Anton                137,5 Ringe 
Simon Matthias             133,3 Ringe 
Gerg Johannes              113,3 Ringe 

6. Musik Wallgau II                   530,1 Ringe 
Holzer Anton               142,1 Ringe 
Geierstanger Anton         132,9 Ringe 
Berwein Franz jun.         130,6 Ringe 
Sperer Christoph           124,5 Ringe 

7. SG Wallgau I                       525,6 Ringe 
Schäfer Peter              144,9 Ringe 
Jennewein Elfriede         136,0 Ringe 
Breith Kathrin             124,8 Ringe 
Klement Sepp               119,9 Ringe 

8. ESV Wallgau I                      522,7 Ringe 
Neuner Helmut              133,6 Ringe 
Zahler Hans                130,0 Ringe 
Weber Hans                 129,6 Ringe 
Müller Hans                129,5 Ringe 

9. Trommlerzug I                      522,1 Ringe 
Anzenberger Robert jun.    145,7 Ringe 
Gerg Christoph             129,9 Ringe 
Rapp Bruno                 125,6 Ringe 
Bartl Franz                120,9 Ringe 

10. CSU Wallgau                        512,5 Ringe 
Tichatschke Chris          137,6 Ringe 
Neuner Margit (Neuwirt)    128,4 Ringe 
Neuner Albert (Neuwirt)    127,7 Ringe 
Holzer Florian (Cafe)      118,8 Ringe 
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11. Musik Wallgau I                    510,7 Ringe 
Holzer Albert              142,4 Ringe 
Goppel Alfons              127,4 Ringe 
Berwein Franz              126,9 Ringe 
Breith Matthias            114,0 Ringe 

12. Trachtenverein Wallgau Auss        499,9 Ringe 
Stelzl Johann              136,8 Ringe 
Neuner Anton sen. (Wogner) 132,5 Ringe 
Schwaiger Karl-Heinz       122,5 Ringe 
Breith Franz               108,1 Ringe 

13. SG Wallgau II                      485,6 Ringe 
Simon Josef                151,1 Ringe 
Holler Simon               117,7 Ringe 
Berwein Josef jun.         111,2 Ringe 
Krüner Pauli               105,6 Ringe 

14. Feuerwehr Gruppe 9                 472,2 Ringe 
Neuner Hans jun. (Wogner)  149,5 Ringe 
Neuner Thomas (Böbl)       123,2 Ringe 
Berwein Josef              110,8 Ringe 
Holler Johann              88,7 Ringe 

15. Trommlerzug II                     466,9 Ringe 
Müller Hannes              138,4 Ringe 
Rieger Wolfgang            118,9 Ringe 
Holzer Florian (Otto)      113,9 Ringe 
Mücke Johannes             95,7 Ringe 

16. Stammtisch Buam                    391,3 Ringe 
Niklas Korbinian           111,7 Ringe 
Kriner Hannes Lex          106,3 Ringe 
Achner Andi                96,6 Ringe 
Achner Robert              76,7 Ringe 

17. Gemeinderat                        249,6 Ringe 
Eiter Basti                126,1 Ringe 
Behling Wolfgang           123,5 Ringe 
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MANNSCHAFTSERGEBNIS DAMEN
1. SC Wallgau Damen                   483,9 Ringe 

Feuerecker Susanne         141,6 Ringe 
Schäfer Anneliese          115,5 Ringe 
Schandl Petra              115,0 Ringe 
Eichberger Ulrike          111,8 Ringe 

2. GSK Die Ausranschierten            457,2 Ringe 
Bartl Bärbi                125,8 Ringe 
Rieger Silvia              123,0 Ringe 
Möhrlein Evi               105,5 Ringe 
Rieger Anastasia           102,9 Ringe 

3. Hennahaufen                        435,3 Ringe 
Kriner Lisa                119,8 Ringe 
Fichtl Regina              114,0 Ringe 
Rieger Franziska           113,1 Ringe 
Dietrich Sophie            88,4 Ringe 

www.profi-schuss.de


